
10

1 1 Upright
2 1 Standing Platform
3 1 Console
4 1 Standing Platform Plate
5 1 Base
6 1 Small Base Damper Mat
7 1 Large Base Damper Mat
8 1 Mat
9 1 Right Handlebar
10 1 Left Handlebar
11 2 Handlebar Cover
12 1 Motor
13 3 Foot Pad
14 6 Shock Absorber
15 6 Rubber Spacer
16 1 Controller
17 1 Switching Bracket
18 1 Power Switch
19 2 Base Damper Pad
20 3 Grommet
21 2 Handlebar Cap
22 2 “U”-bolt
23 10 M8 x 45mm Screw
24 2 Bracket
25 4 3/8" x 50mm Carriage Bolt
26 8 “U”-bolt Cover
27 4 M8.2 Nylon Washer
28 4 Spring

29 4 M8 Nylon Locknut
30 4 3/8" Washer
31 4 3/8" Hex Nut
32 4 3/8" Nylon Locknut
33 17 M8 Flat Washer
34 17 SW8 Split Washer
35 4 M8 Hex Nut
36 1 Small Console Pad
37 1 Large Console Pad
38 2 M6 x 15mm Screw
39 13 M8 x 16mm Allen Bolt
40 12 M5 Flat Washer
41 12 M5 x 15mm Allen Bolt
42 12 SW5 Split Washer
43 1 Foam Pad
44 2 SW6 Split Washer
45 2 M6 Flat Washer
46 1 Lower Wire
47 1 Upper Wire
48 2 Zip Tie
49 1 Power Cord
50 11 M4 x 12mm Screw
51 4 Threaded Spacer
* – Hand Strap
* – Hex Key
* – User’s Manual
* – Exercise Chart

Key No. Qty. Description Key No. Qty. Description

PART LIST—Model No. PFVB5907.0 R1207A

Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice. See the back cover of this manual for information about
ordering replacement parts. *These parts are not illustrated.



11

EXPLODED DRAWING—Model No. PFVB5907.0 R1207A

8

2

310

43

21

37

1

9

11

21

6

7

13

13

13

5

4141

41 42
40

42
40

42
40

46

14

15 15
15

15

14 14

14

14

50

20

20

20

17 18

16

39

39

34
33

3334

49

47

38

44
45

44

36

39

39

39

39 39
34
33

33
3433

34

34
33

19

22

22

26

26

23

23

23

23

23
23

25
25

24

4

12
29
28
27
26

29

28
27
26

32

31
30

32

31

30

35

34
33

35
34
33

35
34
33

35

34
33

51

50

50

50

50

50

39

33
34

39

33
34

51

11

48




